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Visitors
95,693
Traffic Sources Overview Content Overview
B Search Engines Pages Pageviews % Pageviews
98,749.00 (62.47%)
® Referring Sites [facebook/php-sdk-graph-api- 34,037 13.55%
32,429.00 (20.52%)
® Direct Traffic [facebook/graph-api-javascript- 27,961 11.13%
25,575.00 (16.18%) N
Other /facebook/graph-api-iframe- 21,004 8.36%
1,309 (0.83% .
( ‘) /facebook/customize-facebook- 17,439 6.94%
/index.php 13,458 5.36%
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VISItOI'S OveI'VIew Comparing to: Site
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95,693 people visited this site
i 158,062 visits

ettt Q5 GO3 Absolute Unique Visitors
e 257 175 pageviews

w1 5O Average Pageviews
it 00:02:16 Time on Site
T 75.31% Bounce Rate

T 60.36% New Visits

Technical Profile

Browser Visits % visits  Connection Speed Visits % visits
Firefox 91,198 57.70% Unknown 64,202 40.62%
Chrome 34,950 22.11%  DSL 44,603 28.22%
Internet Explorer 16,547 10.47% Cable 32,718 20.70%
Safari 10,382 6.57% T1 12,788 8.09%
Opera 3,540 2.24% Dialup 3,313 2.10%
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All traffic sources sent a total of 158,062 visits

sttt 16,1896 Direct Traffic B Search Engines

98,749.00 (62.47%)

B Referring Sites
32,429.00 (20.52%)

W Direct Traffic
25,575.00 (16.18%)

WMMMM 62.47% search Engines Other

1,309 (0.83%)

o dawhine 20.52% Referring Sites

Top Traffic Sources

Sources Visits % visits  Keywords Visits % visits
google (organic) 96,637 61.14%  facebook graph api tutorial 907 0.92%
(direct) ((none)) 25,575 16.18%  static foml 600 0.61%
wiki.github.com (referral) 7,776 4.92%  static foml tutorial 574 0.58%
facebook.com (referral) 3,333 2.11%  customize facebook fan page 483 0.49%
forum.developers.facebook.co 2,148 1.36% mysql rank 415 0.42%

3 Google Analytics



thinkdiff.net

Map Overlay

Visits

1 HEN ks

158,062 visits came from 173 countries/territories

Site Usage

Jan 1, 2010 - Aug 26, 2010

Comparing to: Site

Visits
158,062

% of Site Total:
100.00%

Country/Territory

United States
India

United Kingdom
Germany
France

Canada
Bangladesh
Italy

Indonesia

Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site
1.59 00:02:16
Site Avg: Site Avg:
1.59 (0.00%) 00:02:16 (0.00%)
Visits Pages/Visit
38,571 1.45
14,507 1.66
8,145 1.50
6,019 1.59
5,864 1.59
5,196 1.54
3,940 2.60
3,630 1.67
3,096 1.87
4

% New Visits
60.65%

Site Avg:
60.36% (0.48%)

Avg. Time on
Site

00:01:39

00:02:53

00:02:02

00:02:01

00:02:16

00:01:56

00:06:45

00:02:19

00:03:19

Bounce Rate
75.31%

Site Avg

75.31% (0.00%)

% New Visits

69.64%

60.01%

67.08%

51.95%

55.78%

68.38%

30.71%

60.94%

59.50%

Bounce Rate

78.20%
73.03%
76.93%
74.38%
75.68%
77.25%
56.17%
71.98%

69.57%
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Spain 3,014 1.58 00:02:18 56.37% 74.35%

1-10o0f173
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Content Overview
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Comparing to: Site

@ Pageviews
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Pages on this site were viewed a total of 251,175 times

ettt 257 175 pageviews
it 218 157 Unique Views

75.31% Bounce Rate

Top Content

Pages
[facebook/php-sdk-graph-api-base-facebook-connect-
[facebook/graph-api-javascript-base-facebook-connect-
[facebook/graph-api-iframe-base-facebook-application-
[facebook/customize-facebook-fan-page-by-static-foml-

/index.php

‘ May 31

Pageviews
34,037
27,961
21,004
17,439

13,458

‘ Jun 21

% Pageviews
13.55%
11.13%

8.36%
6.94%

5.36%
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